
$899,900 - W11680 County Road V, Lodi
MLS® #1968105 

$899,900
3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,260 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

N/A, Lodi, WI

Exceptional opportunity to purchase this Lake
Wisconsin property with unbelievable sunsets
and panoramic views of the lake and
surrounding bluffs! This large buildable site
features 2 lots: Lots 1 & 2 of CSM 6730!
Currently a 3 BD, 1BA cottage nestled on .72
acre Lot 2 w/ 91 feet +/- of beautiful lake
frontage & awesome views and another
buildable site on .5 acre Lot 1 with great views
of the lake and an access easement to the
lake & pier! There are not many lots available
in the Okee area of Lake Wisconsin and this
property is ready for you to use as a getaway
cabin or to put your future dream home on!
When not on the water enjoy nearby activities -
Wisconsin Dells, Rock of Gibraltar, Ice Age
Trail, Devils Lake, 2 Ski Resorts, and walking
distance to 2 nearby restaurants with live
music!

Listing Courtesy of Restaino & Associates Era
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Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 6

MLS® # 1968105

Price $899,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1



Square Footage 1,260

Acres 1.22

Type Single Family

Style National Folk/Farm

Assessed Value $407,800

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $6,918

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Vinyl

Community Information

Address W11680 County Road V

MLSÂ® Area LODI - T

Subdivision N/A

City Lodi

County Columbia

State WI

Zip Code 53555

Interior

Interior Features At Least 1 tub

Cooling Forced air

Amenities

Garages None

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Water ski lake, Has actual water frontage, On a lake

Lake/River Wisconsin

Golf Course No

School Information

District Lodi

Elementary Lodi

Middle Lodi

High Lodi

Room Dimensions

Living Room 10x10

Kitchen 11x11



Master Bedroom 10x12

Second Bedroom 9x9

Third Bedroom 9x9

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,260

Total Finished SqFt 1,260

Barrier Free First floor bedroom, First floor full bath

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


